
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

2 

TT4 

1 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DQ 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

528 

22NG 

265 

22G 

78 

40 

32 

211 

253 

732 

215 

735 

727 

1111 

9K 

45 

330 

90G 

Name 

Mike Phillips 

Ben Grambau 

Mark Petronis 

Rich Meilman 

Jeff Ricca 

Mihai Mocean 

David DeJesus 

Thai Diep 

Nicholas Broff 

Samed Rizvi 

Kyle Turns 

Michael Choueiri 

Michael Natilli 

Mark Saladino 

Joe Kush 

Alan Cohen 

Eric Magnussen 

Zachary Coutu 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:58.345 

2:00.231 

2:00.933 

2:04.916 

2:05.677 

2:09.884 

2:19.317 

2:09.244 

2:09.799 

2:10.488 

2:12.522 

2:13.182 

2:14.066 

2:15.146 

1:56.795 

2:00.611 

2:00.772 

In Session 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 2) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 2) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 3) 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Hyundai 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Ford 

BMW 

Dodge 

Year 

2012 

2001 

2004 

2012 

2020 

2004 

2008 

2006 

2001 

2005 

2003 

2003 

1997 

1997 

2000 

2007 

2001 

2010 

Model 

Corvette 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette Z06 

Mustang Boss 302R 

Veloster N 

M3 

M3 

RX-8 

330 

S2000 

S2000 

S2000 

M3 

M3 

S2000 

Mustang 

M3 

Viper 

Color 

Yellow 

D.Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Black 

Silver 

White 

Red 

Orange/Blue 

Red 

Black 

Red 

Blue 

Silver 

Black 

Blue 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Sponsor 

Autosport CT 

AMTMotorsport.com 

Motorsports Performance Group 

East End Outdoor Supply 

Myself 

Pocono Autowerks 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

50 

624 

67 

888 

Name 

Anthony Nick 

Eric-Andre Vigroux 

Robert England 

Daniel Kim 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:01.573 

2:05.321 

2:12.312 

2:22.923 

In Session 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Time Trials (Sat 2) 

Time Trials (Sat 2) 

Time Trials (Sat 1) 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Dodge 

Mazda 

Year 

2007 

2005 

2016 

1999 

Model 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette 

Viper ACR-E 

Miata 

Color 

Blue 

Black 

Orange 

White 

Sponsor 

RACRE 
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